FM Audio Transmitter Module RS-MKT3-X
Page 1 of 5
Features
• MINIATURE SIL PACKAGE
• FULLY SHIELDED
• FULL 20 KHz AUDIO SPEECH BW
• BANDWIDTH EFFICIENT PLL TECHNOLOGY
• CRYSTAL STABILISED

20.32mm
Figure 4: MK Transmitter
Ordering Information
Standard Product;
Part No Description
RS-MKT3-4 863.4 MHz transmitter
RS-MKT3-8 863.8 MHz transmitter
RS-MKT3-2 864.2 MHz transmitter
RS-MKT3-6 864.6 MHz transmitter
Please note initial samples will be available only on 864.2 MHz. Other channels available in June.
Round Solutions Ltd.
Niederlassung Deutschland
Zaunweg 4